Yrnosou puBaH XL - Ava 669,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepuan Hor
HanosnHeHune

SKU

271

222

84

44

62
HeBblABUMXHOM
Cepbiit

Cepbiit
[MN0THada TKaHb
MnacTuk

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

11696-1245981




